®
Serving Our Customers Through Expertise, Innovation and Reliability
Overview
Powerex Version 6 DIPIPM™ simplifies the design of low power inverters for
residential, commercial, and industrial applications.  Standard features such as
analog temperature output and built-in bootstrap diodes reduce the need for
peripheral components, thus reducing overall system costs.

Loss Simulator
(MELCOSIM) software, available
at www.pwrx.com, validates device selection based
on your specific conditions.
Line-up TableDIPIPM Packages
 Part Number VDSS ID ID(peak)
Super Mini MOSFET DIPIPM
 PSM03S93E5-A   500V 3A   6A
 PSM05S93E5-A   500V 5A 10A
 Part Number VCES IC IC(peak)
SLIMDIP
 SLIMDIP-L   600V 15A 30A
 SLIMDIP-S   600V 5A 30A
Super Mini DIPIPM
 PSS05S92F6-AG   600V  5A  10A
 PSS10S92F6-AG   600V 10A  20A
 PSS15S92F6-AG   600V 15A  30A
 PSS20S92F6-AG   600V 20A  40A
 PSS30S92F6-AG   600V 30A  60A
 PSS35S92F6-AG   600V 35A  70A
Mini DIPIPM
 PSS20S71F6   600V 20A  40A
 PSS30S71F6   600V 30A   60A
 PSS50S71F6   600V 50A 100A
 PSS05S72FT 1200V   5A   10A
 PSS10S72FT 1200V 10A   20A
Large DIPIPM
 PSS05SA2FT 1200V  5A    10A
 PSS10SA2FT 1200V 10A    20A
 PSS15SA2FT 1200V 15A  30A
 PSS25SA2FT 1200V 25A  50A
 PSS35SA2FT 1200V 35A  70A
 PSS50SA2FT 1200V 50A 100A
Super Mini MOSFET
& Super Mini DIPIPM
(38mm x 24mm x 14mm)
SLIMDIP